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JUMPING evoevents FMG

Advice & Insurance

MAINLAND ULTRAMOC Ma|n Events ¢

Southland Area
Labour Weekend

Show Jumping Show

October 23-24% 2021

Show Director Anna Clearwater

President of Ground Jury Malcolm Mckee

Steward Gill McRae

Announcers Relda McKay Mike Smith

Judges Aileen Grant Robyn Clarke
Malcolm McKee Carron Paul
Tanya Day Judith McNaughton
Sharon Wilson Angela Anderson

Fiona McCabe Janine Perkins



Course Designers

Ring 1 Barry Manson

Ring 2 Emma Barker

Ring 3 Janet Adams
Vet on Call

Vet South (03) 203 9220 or

CVS (03) 208 0140

Farrier on Call

Tony Parrish 0276341227

CLASS CHANGE RULES

e Scratchings from any open class— 75% refund on scratched
class, normal entry fee on new class entered.

¢ Entering new class — Normal Entry Fee

e Scratching a class (and no class entered) — no refund.

e Changes must be made 30mins before the start of the class.

LATE ENTRY POLICY

Late Entry’s ride first in all classes (Article 252.2.2).

COFFEE VENDOR

Trudy from Zippy Coffee
Will be on site 8am-12pm Saturday
8am - 2pm Sunday

Emergency Services

First Aid: Margeret O’Conner Saturday
Gill Mcrae Sunday

(All riders who come off must get clearance before
starting in your next class - Article 224.1.4).

A first aid station will be in a caravan beside ring 2.

All gates, judges boxes and the office have contact
with First Aid.

DOGS

Dogs must be kept on a leash at all times and any poo
is to be picked up! NO EXCEPTIONS!!!

FOOD VENDOR

Will be onsite 9am — 3pm Saturday

9am - 3pm Sunday

Bogan
BAKEHOUSE



Presidents Welcome

| gives me great pleasure to welcome you all to Southland
Show Jumping Group’s Labour Weekend Show

Thank you to all riders and supporters that have travelled
some distance to be here, | hope you enjoy your time with us
and you all have a safe journey home.

I would like to take this opportunity to thank all the
volunteers, judges, announcers, TD, stewards and course
designers for all their time to ensure that our show runs
smoothly, some who are taking time away from their families
to be here this weekend.

Thank you also to SEPT and Bevan the Gore A&P
Showgrounds Caretaker who do a fabulous job with this
beautiful facility.

Special thanks to all of our sponsors who promote and
support our sport, your generosity is greatly appreciated.
Please ensure before you leave that all hay and manure from
around your truck/float has been picked up and put in the
designated areas.

All the best to all competitors this weekend and throughout
the season for whatever your equine goals are. And
remember to thank our wonderful sponsors.

Anna Clearwater
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Show Jumping

MIKE SMITH
FORESTRY

Ring 1 - Saturday, 09:00 am

1 Open Horse 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1
100cm

1 3 GP Touch of Magic (¢)  Talia Allison

2 12 Kiwi Tune Amy Brenssell

3 33 Blingsky (c) Bonnie Foley

4 96 Amour Retro (c) Melissa Proctor

5 123 Splash Of Colours Rhiarna Webster

6 93 Toronto (c) Abbey Ragg

7 89 Kuriwao Hawke Jess Paul

8 57 Paintball Sofia Hviid

9 71 Prince Of Brooks Kimberleigh

10 88 Centosa Lucy Olphert

11 62 Southwood Reckless Malisa Landreth

12 10 Castellane AF Suzanne Black

13 80 Swayze Jade McRae

14 8 Gargamel Sarah Beck

15 128 Kingslea Ace of Hearts  Bella van Miltenburg

16 26 Glenbrooke Final Rose Tanya Davie

17 73 The Auctioneer (c) Samara McKay

18 112 Wai Look Lana Stevens

19 27 Glenbrooke All Roses Charlotte Davie

20 140 White Knuckle Ride (¢) Rosa Wills

21 7 Dundee Flag Jayne Beattie

22 136 Macaroon Jacquita Warren

23 79 Eveie James Kendra McRae

24 105 LC Unforgettable Sophie Sinclair

25 46 Top Gun Siobhan Hazlett

26 70 Lusetti Kathryn Manson

27 142 Tulira Kayla wilson

28 116 Ballyace Samantha Tasker

29 12 KWL Midship Amy Brenssell

2 Open Pony 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1
100cm

1 24 Halcyon Garnet Eleana Daly

2 15 Rednalhgih Joseph Ruby Cameron

3 137 Second Edition Sophie White

4 35 Just Lucky Sophie Emma

Fountain

5 8 Smok 'n' Aces Sarah Beck

6 117 Hes Pryceless Ellie Templeton

7 24 Tinkerbell Eleana Daly

FLYING HORSE

3 Open Pony 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1
110cm

1 94 Benrose Starlight Angus Price

2 56 Tallyho Scoundrel Jessica Hore

3 27 Galaxy Bonfire Charlotte Davie

4 12 Mararoa Kobie Breeze ~ Amy Brenssell

5 113 The Rockstar Mya Stratford

6 8 Smok 'n" Aces Sarah Beck

7 94 Fun House Angus Price

N

110cm

26
131
80

1

2

3

4 12
5 8

6 7

7 143
8 13
9 79
10 96
11 140
12 70
13 106
14 138
15 23
16 124
17 116
18 133
19 105
20 71
21 27
22 82
23 12
24 113
25 112
26 142
27 29
28 131
29 13
30

A

Glenbrooke Final Rose
Big Hoss

Silver Hearts Legacy
Kiwi Tune

Gargamel

Dundee Flag
Bismarck

RH Kukumoa

Eveie James

Amour Retro (c)
White Knuckle Ride (c)
Lusetti

Loretta

Rocky Ridge

Ascari

Double Connection
Ballyace

Pearl Jam

LC Unforgettable
Satin Jitterbug
Glenbrooke All Roses
World Famous

KWL Midship

La Perla

Silk Road

Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur
Dior'

Ginger Kiss RE
Rolux

Holly Andretti

Bayly Road

Open Horse 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1

Tanya Davie
David Hutton
Jade McRae
Amy Brenssell
Sarah Beck
Jayne Beattie
Megan Winsloe
Olivia Brown
Kendra McRae
Melissa Proctor
Rosa Wills
Kathryn Manson
Ashleigh Smail
Abigail White
Anna Crooks
Lauryn Toomey
Samantha Tasker
Kia Wales
Sophie Sinclair
Kimberleigh
Charlotte Davie
Ella Morshuis
Amy Brenssell
Mya Stratford
Lana Stevens
Kayla wilson

Sarah Dixon
David Hutton
Olivia Brown
Hannah Johnston

DVANCE

AGRICULTURE Ltd
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13
100
10
129
71
56
88
113
13

Open Horse 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1

120cm

Holly Andretti
Eireann Bandoola
Colton AF
Houston ST

Satin Jitterbug
Beaumont Birdie
Kiwi Strike

La Perla

RH Kukumoa

Olivia Brown

Gail Richardson
Suzanne Black
Rik van Miltenburg
Kimberleigh
Jessica Hore

Lucy Olphert

Mya Stratford
Olivia Brown

CLEARVIEW FARMING
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113
56
94

Open Pony 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1

120cm

The Rockstar
Tallyho Scoundrel
Fun House

Mya Stratford
Jessica Hore
Angus Price

Open Horse 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1

130cm

Houston ST
Beaumont Birdie
Kiwi Strike

Kace

Rik van Miltenburg
Jessica Hore

Lucy Olphert
Kimberleigh

128
143
136
112
105
131
106
29

134
62

TRANSPORT

Open Horse A2 Art 238.2.1 110cm

Kingslea Ace of Hearts
Bismarck

Macaroon

Silk Road

Hashtag Murphys Law
Big Hoss

Loretta

Ginger Kiss RE

TH Jasmine
Southwood Reckless

Bella van Miltenburg

Megan Winsloe
Jacquita Warren
Lana Stevens
Sophie Sinclair
David Hutton
Ashleigh Smail
Sarah Dixon
Jessamy Wales
Malisa Landreth

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19

N
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57
71
23
133
142

124
60
56
80

Paintball Sofia Hviid
Whole Lota Rosie Kimberleigh
Ascari Anna Crooks
Pearl Jam Kia Wales

Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur Kayla wilson
Dior'

Double Connection
Bayly Road
Beaumont Casanova
Silver Hearts Legacy

Lauryn Toomey
Hannah Johnston
Jessica Hore
Jade McRae

94
12
27

138
131
134
100

71
56
82

Open Pony 110cm A2 Art 238.2.1

Benrose Starlight
Mararoa Kobie Breeze
Galaxy Bonfire

Angus Price
Amy Brenssell
Charlotte Davie

Open Horse 120cm A2 Art 238.2.1

Rocky Ridge Abigail White
Rolux David Hutton
TH Jasmine Jessamy Wales
Eireann Bandoola Gail Richardson
Mustang Mochaccino Talia Allison
Whole Lota Rosie Kimberleigh

Jessica Hore
Ella Morshuis

Centino
World Famous

al et

Clete



Ring 2 - Saturday, 09:00 am
11 Introductory Pony 80cm 2 Phase
Art 274.2.5.1
1 20 Riverview Park Zipporah Il Caitlin Cook
(©)
2 91 Galaxy in Disguise Annabel Peters
3 86 Jimbo Neave O’Connell
4 122 Classic Cowboy (c) Mia Webster
5 47 Gracebrook Rockstar Isabelle Helm
6 42 Earnest Clodagh Greene
7 98 Sweetpea Kaiya Goswami
8 32 Rednalhgih Court Lucy Falconer
9 11 Ginger tart Pippa Bower
10 35 Sugar and Sass Sophie Emma
Fountain
11 17 Rednalhgih Wilson Hollie Clearwater
12 120 Perfectly Painted 1 (c) Issie Throp
13 92 Ashton bluebell sophie Plimmer
14 111 Kennebrook Jester Sarah Stephens
15 91 Mystique's Bailey Annabel Peters
16 31 Windward Peaches Sienna Erskine
17 41 Kiwi Dancer (c) Sophie Greenaway
12 Introductory Horse 80cm 2 Phase
Art 274.25.1
1 55 Beaumont Rockafella Abby Hore
2 116 Ballydonegan Samantha Tasker
3 7 Londonderry Air Jayne Beattie
4 139 Jaylow Zara Wills
5 63 Aparima Gypsy Jayne Law
6 103 Huntingdale Shiraz Millie Scoles
7 136 Doug Jacquita Warren
8 26 Glenbrooke Roses Tanya Davie
9 59 Simba Anya Johnston
10 3 Mustang Firefly Talia Allison
11 93 Toronto (c) Abbey Ragg
12 52 Barnaby MF Sacha Holm-Smith
13 109 Double J Krista Amanda Smith
14 138 My Fine Line Abigail White
15 85 Goldrush Ahna Norman
16 92 Lockdown sophie Plimmer
17 110 Captain Jack Sparrow  Heidi Stephens
18 46 Nokomai Samuel Siobhan Hazlett
19 22 Arthur Ginny Crawford
20 135 Hand of God Rachel Wallace (c)
21 73 Our Frankie Samara McKay
22 7 Step Son Jayne Beattie
23 101 Paddy Judy Ridley
24 59 Damanka Anya Johnston
25 55 Beaumont Fine Abby Hore
26 6 Springbank Kiss n Tell  Nichola Baxter
27 84 Penny Duke Brooklyn Neumann
(©
28 70 Sanchez Kathryn Manson

13
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Art 274.25.1
7 Londonderry Air
55 Beaumont Fine
59 Simba
46 Nokomai Samuel
125 Franklin
3 Mustang Firefly
131 Cartes De Jouer
73 Our Frankie
136 Doug
109 Double J Krista
138 My Fine Line
90 Hardwick Warbeck (c)
26 Glenbrooke Roses
128 Hashtag FOMO (c)
76 Sweet Escape
135 Hand of God
119 Eureka Rising (c)
36 Oaklanes Invincible (c)
92 Lockdown
55 Beaumont Rockafella
75 Echo HSH
70 Sanchez
85 Goldrush
114 Mararoa JoDee (c)

116 Ballydonegan

87 DSE All Best Friends
115 Stone River Titan

53 Allons-Y (c)

108 Roxanne

127 Sumo Sam

Introductory Horse 90cm 2 Phase

Jayne Beattie
Abby Hore

Anya Johnston
Siobhan Hazlett
Caitlyn Tweedie (c)
Talia Allison
David Hutton
Samara McKay
Jacquita Warren
Amanda Smith
Abigail White
Laura Perkins
Tanya Davie
Bella van Miltenburg
Casey McMaster
Rachel Wallace (c)
Jess Terrill
Janelle Gibson
sophie Plimmer
Abby Hore

Nicola McLennan
Kathryn Manson
Ahna Norman
Philippa Stratford
Samantha Tasker
Hannah O'Connor
Lucy Swain
Kendra Holt
Jaimee Smale
Jordan van
Miltenburg

Anya Johnston

~\ Boehringer
II Ingelheim

Open Pony 90cm 2 Phase Art

59 Damanka
274.25.1
126 Harrison James
11 Craigney Park Harlequin
137 Call me Pengu
98 Sweetpea
74 Kuriheka Denlesh
122 Classic Cowboy (c)

kendra van leeuwen
Pippa Bower
Sophie White

Kaiya Goswami
Bella Edwards

Mia Webster
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

15
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12
13
14
15
16
17

a7
17
20

95
130
31
32
24
117
44
120
107
111
41
11
54

117
137
24
15
44
74
35

95
11
126
117
137
54

131
57
90
114
119
89
36
123
46
127

80
73
75
61
53
105
142

Gracebrook Rockstar
Rednalhgih Wilson

Riverview Park Zipporah Il

(c)
Zin Zan Zinny
Mr Odd Fellow
Windward Peaches
Rednalhgih Court
Tinkerbell
Kaia
Kabo Cappesh
Perfectly Painted | (c)
Galaxy Spider
Kennebrook Jester
Kiwi Dancer (c)
Ginger tart
Shes a Cracker

Kaia

Second Edition
Tinkerbell
Rednalhgih Joseph
Kabo Cappesh
Kuriheka Denlesh
Just Lucky

Zin Zan Zinny

Craigney Park Harlequin

Harrison James
Hes Pryceless
Call me Pengu
Shes a Cracker

Cartes De Jouer
Paintball

Hardwick Warbeck (c)
Mararoa JoDee (c)
Eureka Rising (c)
Kuriwao Hawke
Oaklanes Invincible (c)
Splash Of Colours
Top Gun

Sumo Sam

Swayze

The Auctioneer (c)
Echo HSH

FF Ludovico

Allons-Y (c)

Hashtag Murphys Law
Tulira

Isabelle Helm
Hollie Clearwater
Caitlin Cook

Hannah Price

Piers van Miltenburg

Sienna Erskine
Lucy Falconer
Eleana Daly
Ellie Templeton
Eilish Greene
Issie Throp
Taysha Chittock
Sarah Stephens
Sophie Greenaway
Pippa Bower
Grace Hore

Open Pony 100cm 2 Phase Art
274.2.5.1

Ellie Templeton
Sophie White
Eleana Daly
Ruby Cameron
Eilish Greene
Bella Edwards
Sophie Emma
Fountain
Hannah Price
Pippa Bower
kendra van leeuwen
Ellie Templeton
Sophie White
Grace Hore

Open Horse 100cm 2 Phase Art
274.25.1

David Hutton
Sofia Hviid

Laura Perkins
Philippa Stratford
Jess Terrill

Jess Paul
Janelle Gibson
Rhiarna Webster
Siobhan Hazlett
Jordan van
Miltenburg

Jade McRae
Samara McKay
Nicola McLennan
Mackenzie Jordan
Kendra Holt
Sophie Sinclair
Kayla wilson

18 87
19 76
20 88
21 115

18

98
35

N -

130
107
11
74
111
99
95
120
20
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DSE All Best Friends
Sweet Escape
Centosa

Stone River Titan

Hannah O'Connor
Casey McMaster
Lucy Olphert
Lucy Swain

Combined -
Veterinary serices

Gore Ltd

Open Pony 90cm 2 Phase Art

274251

Just Fair
Sugar and Sass

Mr Odd Fellow
Galaxy Spider
Ginger tart

Kuriheka Denlesh
Kennebrook Jester
Folly Diva

Zin Zan Zinny
Perfectly Painted | (c)

Riverview Park Zipporah I

(©

Kaiya Goswami
Sophie Emma
Fountain
Piers van Miltenburg
Taysha Chittock
Pippa Bower
Bella Edwards
Sarah Stephens
Aiesha Goswami
Hannah Price
Issie Throp
Caitlin Cook

@ﬂﬂty/ézz&/

19

93
36
108
76
87
63
125
128
22
0 135
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Toronto (c)

Oaklanes Invincible (c)
Roxanne

Sweet Escape

DSE All Best Friends
Aparima Gypsy
Franklin

Hashtag FOMO (c)
Arthur

Hand of God

Introductory Horse 90cm 2 Phase
Art 274.25.1

Abbey Ragg

Janelle Gibson
Jaimee Smale
Casey McMaster
Hannah O'Connor
Jayne Law

Caitlyn Tweedie (c)
Bella van Miltenburg
Ginny Crawford
Rachel Wallace (c)

e —
Farmlands

co-operative



Hokonui Sport Horses
- Saturday, 09:00 am

Ring 3
20

1 102
2 43

3 72
©

4 78

5 97

6 34

| L
faiteru physiotherapy K

21

1 65
2 72
(©

3 69
4 43
5 118
22

1 106
2 77
3 132
4 141
5 4

6 1
737
8 52
9 5
10 105
11 16
12 21
13 144

Introductory Pony 50cm A1l Art
238.1.1

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Phoenician Soho
Westfield Maximus

Electra Roskam (c)
Aoife Greene
Joshua Broughton

Mararoa Princess Holly  Harlen Penwarden

(c)
Colour Mekewl Addalyn Proctor
KS Trick or Treat Bella Grace

\\{/

liavds ovt healthcare

Introductory Pony 60cm Al Art
238.1.1

Jubilee heavens above
Westfield Maximus

Lila Ledgard (c)
Joshua Broughton

Corivale Knight Light
Phoenician Soho
Toitoi

Jessica Mann (c)
Aoife Greene
Lily Halder

Introductory Horse 60cm Al Art

23 Introductory Horse 70cm Al Art

238.1.1
1 53 Quicksilver Kendra Holt
2 103 Chancery Lane Millie Scoles
3 16 Summer Hill Donalds Lass  Tania Clarke
4 132 Dream World Catherine Vincent
5 83 Leading Horse Paige Muir
6 5 Mr Storm Fleur Barker
7 14 mouse Lauran Bungard
8 1 Mr tiki Tane Grace Affleck
9 48 Turbo Timer Indy Katelyn Henderson
10 141 Chloe Anna wilson (c)
11 144 Penny Holly Wylie
12 4 Just Milly Claire Anderson
13 84 Penny Duke Brooklyn Neumann
(c)
14 21 Just In Thyme Il Michelle Coombes

15 110 Captain Jack Sparrow  Heidi Stephens

16 58 Tinky-Doo Emma Jennings (c)

17 105 Beaumont Flare Sophie Sinclair

18 45 UconGold Caren Hall

19 77 Pennbretti Peri Gwyn Jo McMaster

24 Introductory Pony 70cm A1l Art
238.1.1

1 25 Sam Arabella Daly

2 65 Jubilee heavens above Lila Ledgard (c)

3 98 Just Fair Kaiya Goswami

4 49 Harry Potter Bombarda  Ava Hindrup (c)

5 15 Awakino Christmas Star Ruby Cameron

6 86 Jimbo Neave O’Connell

7 99 Folly Diva Aiesha Goswami

8 69 Corivale Knight Light Jessica Mann (c)

9 118 Toitoi Lily Halder

10 Galaxy Magician Iris Hindrup (c)

238.1.1

Bellwood balenciaga
Pennbretti Peri Gwyn
Dream World

Ashleigh Smail
Jo McMaster
Catherine Vincent

VetSouth

Chloe Anna wilson (c)
Just Milly Claire Anderson
Cassanova Grace Affleck
Glenardon Coinneach Olivia Glover
Kingston MF Sacha Holm-Smith
Mr Storm Fleur Barker

Beaumont Flare Sophie Sinclair
Summer Hill Donalds Lass  Tania Clarke

Michelle Coombes
Holly Wylie

Just In Thyme Il
Penny

JUMP 4 JOY:

WORLD CLASS JUMPS EST. 1995

<
=
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25 Introductory Pony 80cm A1l Art
238.1.1
1 25 Sam Arabella Daly
2 91 Galaxy in Disguise Annabel Peters
3 42 Earnest Clodagh Greene
4 49 Harry Potter Bombarda Ava Hindrup (c)
5 111 Kennebrook Jester Sarah Stephens
6 39 Chance (c) Neve Graamans
7 118 Toitoi Lily Halder
8 86 Jimbo Neave O’Connell
9 15 Awakino Christmas Star Ruby Cameron
10 50 Galaxy Magician Iris Hindrup (c)
11 99 Folly Diva Aiesha Goswami
12 31 Windward Peaches Sienna Erskine
13 98 Just Fair Kaiya Goswami
14 91 Mystique's Bailey Annabel Peters



26

1 107
2 45
3 83
4 63
5 53
6 4

7 52
8 6

9 84
10 101
11 64
12 132
13 1
14 103
15 7
16 14
17 48
18 58
19 110
27

1 34
2 97
3 102
4 40
5 78

Introductory Horse 80cm Al Art
238.1.1

Sirroco Warrior Princess Taysha Chittock

UconGold Caren Hall
Leading Horse Paige Muir
Aparima Gypsy Jayne Law
Quicksilver Kendra Holt
Just Milly Claire Anderson
Barnaby MF Sacha Holm-Smith
Springbank Kiss n Tell  Nichola Baxter
Penny Duke Brooklyn Neumann
(©)
Paddy Judy Ridley
G.T Diamante Hanna Lawlor (c)
Dream World Catherine Vincent
Mr tiki Tane Grace Affleck
Huntingdale Shiraz Millie Scoles
Step Son Jayne Beattie
mouse Lauran Bungard
Turbo Timer Indy Katelyn Henderson
Tinky-Doo Emma Jennings (c)

Captain Jack Sparrow  Heidi Stephens

Introductory Pony 50cm 2 Phase
Art 274.25.1

KS Trick or Treat
Colour Mekewl

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Skibbereen Upbeat
Mararoa Princess Holly

Bella Grace
Addalyn Proctor
Electra Roskam (c)
Emily Graamans (c)
Harlen Penwarden

(©

Healthy, happy.
high performing
horses

RAREN BURROWS
Y EQUINE TOUCH
#8) PRACTITIONER
W & INSTRUCTOR

28
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72

43
61
32
40

116
52
21
37

84

103
110
21
64

77
45

Introductory Pony 60cm 2 Phase
Art 274.25.1

Westfield Maximus Joshua Broughton

Phoenician Soho Aoife Greene

Deep South Chippendale Mackenzie Jordan
Windrivers Pale Lucy Falconer
Skibbereen Upbeat Emily Graamans (c)

— R —

PGG Wrightson

Introductory Horse 60cm 2 Phase
Art 274.25.1

Samantha Tasker

Sacha Holm-Smith
Michelle Coombes
Olivia Glover

Ballytitan

Kingston MF

Just In Thyme Il
Glenardon Coinneach

Introductory Horse 70cm 2 Phase
Art 274.25.1

Penny Duke Brooklyn Neumann
(c)
Chancery Lane Millie Scoles

Captain Jack Sparrow
Just In Thyme Il

Heidi Stephens
Michelle Coombes

G.T Diamante Hanna Lawlor (c)
Just Milly Claire Anderson
Pennbretti Peri Gwyn Jo McMaster
UconGold Caren Hall

Macca Lodge ﬁ

61
72

32
65
69

Introductory Pony 70cm 2 Phase
Art 274.2.5.1

Deep South Chippendale Mackenzie Jordan
Westfield Maximus Joshua Broughton

Windrivers Pale
Jubilee heavens above
Corivale Knight Light

Lucy Falconer
Lila Ledgard (c)
Jessica Mann (c)
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Ring 1 -

57
30
79
27
67

66
80
140
61
116
142

112
33
46
12
76
105
10
67
71
123
70
128
96

67
30
79
116
70
106
88
96
131
134
140
23
21
29
124

Paintball

TD Kingston

Eveie James
Glenbrooke All Roses
Mr Kingsman

GP Touch of Magic (c)
Primus

Swayze

White Knuckle Ride (c)
FF Ludovico

Ballyace

Tulira

Dundee Flag

Wai Look

Blingsky (c)

Top Gun

Kiwi Tune

Sweet Escape

LC Unforgettable
Castellane AF

The Clansman

Prince Of Brooks
Splash Of Colours
Lusetti

Kingslea Ace of Hearts
Amour Retro (c)

GP Touch of Magic (c)
Mr Kingsman

TD Kingston

Eveie James

Ballyace

Lusetti

Loretta

Centosa

Amour Retro (c)

Big Hoss

TH Jasmine

White Knuckle Ride (c)
Ascari

Just Amber

Ginger Kiss RE
Double Connection

Sunday, 09:00 am

17 26
18 12
19 61
20 8
21 60
22 67
23 142
24 133
25 57
26 56
27 62
28 143
29 105
30 128
34

1 8

2 117

Open Horse 100cm A2 Art 238.2.1

Sofia Hviid

Anna Duncan
Kendra McRae
Charlotte Davie
Nadia Lyders
Talia Allison

Kylie Lyders
Jade McRae
Rosa Wills
Mackenzie Jordan
Samantha Tasker
Kayla wilson
Jayne Beattie
Lana Stevens
Bonnie Foley

Siobhan Hazlett 35
Amy Brenssell
Casey McMaster 1 13
Sophie Sinclair 2 71
Suzanne Black 3 100
Nadia Lyders 4 3
Kimberleigh 5 129
Rhiarna Webster 6 88
Kathryn Manson 7 13
Bella van Miltenburg 8 71
Melissa Proctor
36
. 1 56

Open Horse 110cm A2 Art 238.2.1

Talia Allison
Nadia Lyders
Anna Duncan
Kendra McRae
Samantha Tasker
Kathryn Manson
Ashleigh Smail
Lucy Olphert
Melissa Proctor
David Hutton
Jessamy Wales
Rosa Wills

Anna Crooks
Michelle Coombes
Sarah Dixon
Lauryn Toomey

Glenbrooke Final Rose
KWL Midship

FF Ludovico
Gargamel

Bayly Road

The Clansman
Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur
Dior'

Pearl Jam

Paintball

Beaumont Casanova
Southwood Reckless
Bismarck

LC Unforgettable
Kingslea Ace of Hearts

Tanya Davie

Amy Brenssell
Mackenzie Jordan
Sarah Beck
Hannah Johnston
Nadia Lyders
Kayla wilson

Kia Wales

Sofia Hviid

Jessica Hore

Malisa Landreth
Megan Winsloe
Sophie Sinclair
Bella van Miltenburg

Open Pony 110cm A2 Art 238.2.1

Smok 'n" Aces
Hes Pryceless

Sarah Beck
Ellie Templeton

Open Horse 120cm A2 Art 238.2.1

Holly Andretti

Whole Lota Rosie
Eireann Bandoola
Mustang Mochaccino
Houston ST

Kiwi Strike

RH Kukumoa

Satin Jitterbug

Olivia Brown
Kimberleigh

Gail Richardson
Talia Allison

Rik van Miltenburg
Lucy Olphert
Olivia Brown
Kimberleigh

Open Horse 135cm AMS Art 238.2.2

Centino

Jessica Hore




COUNTRY

37 Country TV Pony Grand Prix 120-

130cm Art 273.3.3.1
1 56

Tallyho Scoundrel Jessica Hore

38 Hussey Paint & Panel Pony Mini
Prix 110-120cm Art 238.2.2

1 12 Mararoa Kobie Breeze ~ Amy Brenssell
2 113 The Rockstar Mya Stratford
3 94 Fun House Angus Price

LAND

MAINLAN

COACHWORK LTD

39

56

82
113
134
138
56
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DUNSTAN

HORSEFEEDS

40

1 100
2 133
3 21
4 10
5 80
6 3

7 106
8 23
9 143
10 112
11 131
12 60
41

1 94
2 8

3 27

Beaumont Birdie
Gargamel

World Famous
La Perla

TH Jasmine
Rocky Ridge
Centino

Eireann Bandoola
Pearl Jam

Just Amber

Colton AF

Silver Hearts Legacy
Mustang Mochaccino
Loretta

Ascari

Bismarck

Silk Road

Rolux

Bayly Road

Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider
115-125cm AMS5 Art 238.2.2

Jessica Hore
Sarah Beck
Ella Morshuis
Mya Stratford
Jessamy Wales
Abigail White
Jessica Hore

Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur
Rider 110-120cm AMS5 Art 238.2.2

Gail Richardson
Kia Wales
Michelle Coombes
Suzanne Black
Jade McRae
Talia Allison
Ashleigh Smail
Anna Crooks
Megan Winsloe
Lana Stevens
David Hutton
Hannah Johnston

Benrose Starlight
Smok 'n' Aces
Galaxy Bonfire

QUI-LISE

Open Pony Equi-lise Series 110cm
AM5 Art 238.2.2

Angus Price
Sarah Beck
Charlotte Davie



WINTON'S

44

Open Pony 90cm A2 Art 238.2.1

4 . 1 35 Sugar and Sass Sophie Emma
roi )“\v BUB Fountain
EA ,‘\JDEN BAR 2 44 Kabo Cappesh Eilish Greene
Licensed Bistro & Function Centre 3 20 Riverview Park Zipporah Il Caitlin Cook
(©)
4 74 Kuriheka Denlesh Bella Edwards
5 24 Halcyon Garnet Eleana Daly
6 98 Just Fair Kaiya Goswami
7 17 Rednalhgih Wilson Hollie Clearwater
Ring 2 - Sunday1 09:00 am 8 11 Ginger tart Pippa Bower
9 107 Galaxy Spider Taysha Chittock
10 99 Folly Diva Aiesha Goswami
42 Introductory Horse 80cm A2 Art 11 92 Ashton bluebell sophie Plimmer
23821 12 32 Rednalhgih Court Lucy Falconer
13 19 Diego Ruby Hore
1 55 Beaumont Fine Abby Hore 14 111 Kennebrook Jester Sarah Stephens
2 59 Simba Anya Johnston 15 130 Mr Odd Fellow Piers van Miltenburg
3 6 Springbank Kiss n Tell  Nichola Baxter 16 39 Chance (c) Neve Graamans
4 73 Our Frankie Samara McKay 17 31 Windward Peaches Sienna Erskine
5 28 SP Stella Zoey Davis 18 98 Sweetpea Kaiya Goswami
6 135 Hand of God Rachel Wallace (c) 19 122 Cla§sic Cowboy (c) . M_ia Webster
7 139 Jaylow zara Wills 20 11 Craigney Park Harlequin Pippa Bower
8 22 Arthur Ginny Crawford 21 41 Kiwi Dancer (c) Sophie Greenaway
9 7 Step Son Jayne Beattie 22 24 Tinkerbell Eleana Daly
10 70 Sanchez Kathryn Manson 23 120 Perfectly Painted | (c) Issie Throp
11 121 Thunder Buddy Lauren Tippett
12 85 Goldrush Ahna Norman
13 109 Double J Krista Amanda Smith
14 63 Aparima Gypsy Jayne Law
15 48 Turbo Timer Indy Katelyn Henderson
16 14 mouse Lauran Bungard
17 52 Barnaby MF Sacha Holm-Smith
18 116 Ballydonegan Samantha Tasker
18 103 Huntingdale Shiraz Millie Scoles
20 51 Bear scott Hindrup (c)
21 3 Mustang Firefly Talia Allison excellence in equine
22 26 Glenbrooke Roses Tanya Davie
23 59 Damanka Anya Johnston
24 55 Beaumont Rockafella Abby Hore

Equine S FOVEALUX
Q WP\ TV A A 45 Introductory Horse 90cm A2 Art
Central Ltd EQU A 2389 1
43 Introductory Pony 80cm A2 Art 1 59 Simba Anya Johnston
238.2.1 2 26 Glenbrooke Roses Tanya Davie
e 3 28 SP Stella Zoey Davis
. ) . 4 92 Lockdown sophie Plimmer
1 99 Folly Diva Aiesha Goswami 5 63 Aparima Gypsy Jayne Law
2 98 Just Fair Kaiya Goswami 6 70 Sanchez Kathryn Manson
3 11 Ginger tart Pippa Bower 7 73 Our Frankie Samara McKay
4 39 Chance (c) Neve Graamans 8 22 Arthur Ginny Crawford
5 91 Mystique's Bailey Annabel Peters 9 135 Hand of God Rachel Wallace (c)
6 111 Kennebrook Jester Sarah Stephens 10 38 Te Pohue Ngahiwi Whero Lucy Goodeve
7 32 Rednalhgih Court Lucy Falconer (©)
8 30 Galaxy Magician Iris Hindrup (c) 1 3 Mustang Firefly Talia Allison
9 49 Harry Potter Bombarda  Ava Hindrup (c) 12 128 Hashtag FOMO (c) Bella van Miltenburg
10 120 Perfectly Painted | (c) Issie Throp 13 116 Ballydonegan Samantha Tasker
142 Eamest Clodagh Greene 14 138 My FineLine Abigail White
12122 Classic Cowboy (c) Mia Webster 15 109  Double J Krista Amanda Smith
13 15 Awakino Christmas Star Ruby Cameron 16 93 Toronto (c) Abbey Ragg
14 17 Rednalhgih Wilson Hollie Clearwater 17 59 Damanka Anya Johnston
15 98 Sweetpea Kaiya Goswami 18 36 The Labyrinth (c) Janelle Gibson
16 91 Galaxy in Disguise Annabel Peters 19 121 Scotty Doesn't Know Lauren Tippett
17 31 Windward Peaches Sienna Erskine 20 85 Goldrush Ahna Norman
18 41 Kiwi Dancer (c) Sophie Greenaway 21 108 Roxanne Jaimee Smale
19 92 Ashton bluebell sophie Plimmer 22 7 Londonderry Air Jayne Beattie



23 76 Sweet Escape
24 46 Nokomai Samuel
25 136 Doug

Uberhorse

Open Horse 100cm A2 Art 238.2.1

Casey McMaster
Siobhan Hazlett
Jacquita Warren

1 128 Hashtag FOMO (c) Bella van Miltenburg

2 30 TD Kingston Anna Duncan

3 38 Te Pohue Ngahiwi Whero Lucy Goodeve

(c)

4 123 Splash Of Colours Rhiarna Webster

5 93 Toronto (c) Abbey Ragg

6 142 Tulira Kayla wilson

7 36 The Labyrinth (c) Janelle Gibson

8 105 Hashtag Murphys Law  Sophie Sinclair

9 57 Paintball Sofia Hviid

10 138 My Fine Line Abigail White

11 121 Scotty Doesn't Know Lauren Tippett

12 66 Primus Kylie Lyders

13 76 Sweet Escape Casey McMaster

14 119 Eureka Rising (c) Jess Terrill

15 127 Sumo Sam Jordan van
Miltenburg

16 89 Kuriwao Hawke Jess Paul

17 73 The Auctioneer (c) Samara McKay

18 131 Cartes De Jouer David Hutton

47 Open Pony 100cm A2 Art 238.2.1

1 44 Kabo Cappesh Eilish Greene

2 35 Just Lucky Sophie Emma
Fountain

3 24 Tinkerbell Eleana Daly

4 47 Gracebrook Rockstar Isabelle Helm

5 11 Craigney Park Harlequin Pippa Bower

6 19 Diego Ruby Hore

7 137 Second Edition Sophie White

8 107 Galaxy Spider Taysha Chittock

9 117 Kaia Ellie Templeton

10 15 Rednalhgih Joseph Ruby Cameron

SOUTHIAND
REAL ESTATE LTD

Licensed undear The Real Estate Agenls Act 2008

MREINZ

48 Open Pony 90cm AMS Art 238.2.2

1 130 Mr Odd Fellow Piers van Miltenburg

2 54 Shes a Cracker Grace Hore

3 95 Zin Zan Zinny Hannah Price

4 19 Diego Ruby Hore

5 137 Call me Pengu Sophie White

6 120 Perfectly Painted | (c) Issie Throp

7 35 Sugar and Sass Sophie Emma

Fountain

8 111 Kennebrook Jester Sarah Stephens

9 20 Riverview Park Zipporah Il Caitlin Cook
(c)

10 74 Kuriheka Denlesh Bella Edwards

49 Open Pony 100cm AMS Art 238.2.2

1 137 Second Edition Sophie White

2 111 Kennebrook Jester Sarah Stephens

3 15 Rednalhgih Joseph Ruby Cameron

4 35 Just Lucky Sophie Emma
Fountain

5 54 Shes a Cracker Grace Hore

6 117 Kaia Ellie Templeton

7 74 Kuriheka Denlesh Bella Edwards

8 95 Zin Zan Zinny Hannah Price

9 137 Call me Pengu Sophie White

SOUTHERNWIDE

50 Open Horse 110cm AMS Art 238.2.2

1 67 The Clansman Nadia Lyders

2 12 Kiwi Tune Amy Brenssell

3 127 Sumo Sam Jordan van
Miltenburg

4 62 Southwood Reckless Malisa Landreth

5 30 TD Kingston Anna Duncan

6 119 Eureka Rising (c) Jess Terrill

7 88 Centosa Lucy Olphert

8 136 Macaroon Jacquita Warren

9 124 Double Connection Lauryn Toomey

10 105 Hashtag Murphys Law  Sophie Sinclair

11 66 Primus Kylie Lyders

12 67 Mr Kingsman Nadia Lyders

13 12 KWL Midship Amy Brenssell

14 73 The Auctioneer (c) Samara McKay

Ring 3 - Sunday, 09:00 am

51 Introductory Pony 50cm 2 Phase

Art 274.25.1

1 34 KS Trick or Treat Bella Grace

2 102 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka  Electra Roskam (c)

3 43 Phoenician Soho Aoife Greene

4 97 Colour Mekewl Addalyn Proctor

@ Rural
Livestock



PADDLERY

52

1 69
2 72
(c)

3 43
4 40
53

1 16
2 68
3 106
4 37
5 52
6 121
7 4

8 77

54

1 104
2 68
3 110
4 9

5 144
6 4

7

8 83
9 77
10 51
11 45
12 84

13 16

Wil PP, gty damancai

Introductory Pony 60cm 2 Phase
Art 274.25.1

Corivale Knight Light
Westfield Maximus

Jessica Mann (c)
Joshua Broughton

Phoenician Soho Aoife Greene

Skibbereen Upbeat

Introductory Horse 60cm 2 Phase
Art 274.2.5.1

George Becci Lampard
Summer Hill Donalds Lass  Tania Clarke

Volonte 2 Janine Lyders (c)
Bellwood balenciaga Ashleigh Smail
Glenardon Coinneach Olivia Glover

Kingston MF Sacha Holm-Smith
Miss Catherine Lauren Tippett
Just Milly Claire Anderson

Pennbretti Peri Gwyn Jo McMaster

MENEILL

SITTFERIIBUTETFOIN

Introductory Horse 70cm 2 Phase
Art 274.2.5.1

Henry Matisse Martin Sellbom

Volonte 2 Janine Lyders (c)
Captain Jack Sparrow  Heidi Stephens
Token Jayne Beer
Penny Holly Wylie

Just Milly Claire Anderson
George Becci Lampard

Leading Horse
Pennbretti Peri Gwyn

Paige Muir
Jo McMaster

Bear scott Hindrup (c)

UconGold Caren Hall

Miz Gem Brooklyn Neumann
(c)

Summer Hill Donalds Lass  Tania Clarke

Emily Graamans (c)

55

1 49
2 25
3 61
4 118
5 72
©

6 32
7 50

56

1 91
2 25
3 61
4 32
5 118
6 42
7 31
8 91
57

1 104
2 4

3 45
4 144
5 107
6 83
7 84
8 9

9

10 63
11 103
12 121
13 48
14 110
58

1 97
2 102
3 34

Introductory Pony 70cm 2 Phase

Art 274.25.1

Harry Potter Bombarda Ava Hindrup (c)

Sam

Arabella Daly

Deep South Chippendale Mackenzie Jordan

Toitoi
Westfield Maximus

Windrivers Pale
Galaxy Magician

Lily Halder
Joshua Broughton

Lucy Falconer
Iris Hindrup (c)

Waipounamu & Waimea
Contracting Ltd (M Sanson)
Riversdale Southland NZ

@MWSanson - Agricultural Service

Galaxy in Disguise
Sam

Introductory Pony 80cm 2 Phase
Art 274.2.5.1

Annabel Peters
Arabella Daly

Deep South Chippendale Mackenzie Jordan

Windrivers Pale
Toitoi
Earnest

Windward Peaches

Mystique's Bailey

Henry Matisse
Just Milly
UconGold
Penny

Sirroco Watrrior Princess

Leading Horse
Miz Gem

Token

George

Aparima Gypsy
Huntingdale Shiraz
Thunder Buddy
Turbo Timer Indy

Captain Jack Sparrow

Introductory Pony 50cm AMS5 130
Art 238.2.2

Colour Mekewl

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka

KS Trick or Treat

Lucy Falconer
Lily Halder
Clodagh Greene
Sienna Erskine
Annabel Peters

Introductory Horse 80cm 2 Phase
Art 274.2.5.1

Martin Sellbom
Claire Anderson
Caren Hall

Holly Wylie
Taysha Chittock
Paige Muir
Brooklyn Neumann
(©

Jayne Beer

Becci Lampard
Jayne Law

Millie Scoles
Lauren Tippett
Katelyn Henderson
Heidi Stephens

Addalyn Proctor
Electra Roskam (c)
Bella Grace




MACAULAY |

59

1 69
60

1 140
2 105
3 37

Introductory Pony 60cm AM5 IJO
Art 238.2.2

Corivale Knight Light Jessica Mann (c)

Introductory Horse 60cm AM5 IJO
Art 238.2.2

Xanadu RW Rosa Wills
Beaumont Flare Sophie Sinclair
Glenardon Coinneach Olivia Glover

& Loyl

61

1 84
2 139
3 110
4 140
5 68
6 4

7 105
8 77
9 104
62

1 72
(©

2 40

ERFORMANCE HORSES

Introductory Horse 70cm AM5 13O
Art 238.2.2

Miz Gem Brooklyn Neumann
(©)

Jaylow Zara Wills

Captain Jack Sparrow  Heidi Stephens

Xanadu RW Rosa Wills

Volonte 2 Janine Lyders (c)

Just Milly Claire Anderson

Beaumont Flare Sophie Sinclair

Pennbretti Peri Gwyn Jo McMaster

Henry Matisse Martin Sellbom

Introductory Pony 70cm AM5 IJO
Art 238.2.2

Westfield Maximus Joshua Broughton

Skibbereen Upbeat Emily Graamans (c)

Karen McRae - Thermomix
Consultant

@karenmcraethermomix - Kitchen/Cooking



